
CA
CA
SC
KY
WV
OH
CA
WA
PA
NJ
OH

2:45:11
2:45:12
2:46:04
2:46:22
2:50:45
2:53:33
2:54:01
2:54:17
2:56:15
2:57:45
3:02:50
3:07:26
3:07:59
3:12:03
2:25:08
2:31:56
2:32:53
2:33:26
2:33:49
2:34:29

10 5 YAM Rick Lukaesko
11 5 KAW Arthur Menzel
12 4 YAM Torn Hudak
13 4 YAM Jim Kelly
14 3 KAW Lee Stephens
15 3 KAW William Trannell
16 2 SUZ Cole Gress
17 1 YAM Daryl Conner

> 200 A - 15
1 5 HON Joshua McLevy
2 5 KAW Jeff Fredette
3 5 YAM Heath Bennett
4 5 KAW Ronald Johnson
5 5 KAW Luke McNeil
6 5 YAM Corey Parlin
7 5 YAM Brett Costello
8 5 KTM Troy Goetz
9 5 KTM Daniel Nicoloff

10 5 YAM Justin Spinney
11 4 SUZ David Vancuren
12 4 KAW Richard Hicks
13 2 KAW Scott Phelps
14 2 YAM Kenneth Law

DNF KTM Hans Neff
> 4 Stroke A - 13
1 5 SUZ Curt Wilcox
2 5 KAW Harvey Whitaker
3 5 SUZ Darius Lattea
4 5 SUZ John Shaffer
5 5 SUZ Ronnie Burnfield
6 5 KTM Don Bohn
7 5 SUZ Ralph 'Be' Thorn
8 5 SUZ Tommy Harris
9 5 KAW Ronald Campbell

10 4 HON Thomas Evans
11 4 HON Kerry Simpson
12 4 HON Dave Stoneburner
13 3 SUZ Scott Phillips

> Vet (30+) A - 15
1 5 SUZ Thomas Carson
2 5 SUZ Vance Earl
3 5 YAM Jan Hrehor
4 5 HSB Guy Cooper
5 5 KAW Keith Rodgers
6 5 SUZ Ronald Palermo
7 5 YAM Kevin Claytor
8 5 KTM Scott Luca
9 5 YAM Todd Cuprys

10 5 KTM Mark Smith
11 5 KAW Patirck Flynn
12 5 YAM Kevin Piasecki
13 3 YAM Gary Barr
14 1 SUZ Michael Holbert
15 1 SUZ Robert Kirchner

> Senior (40+) A - 13
1 5 SUZ Richard Kresic
2 5 YAM Terry Hughes
3 5 KTM Mick Dorman
4 5 YAM Randy Mastin
5 5 ATK Paul Michels
6 5 KAW Torn Meyers
7 5 KTM Steven Hashman
8 5 YAM Mike McCarren
9 5 HUS Mike McIntire

10 4 YAM Robin Miller
11 4 KAW Steve Formanex
12 2 YAM Gallie Ward
13 1 HSB Jimmy Lynch

> Super Senior (50+) - 14
1 5 YAM Harry Greenlee
2 5 YAM WaynQ BQatty
3 5 KTM John Gallagher
4 5 YAM Al Chuppa
5 4 YAM Frank Erbe
6 4 HON Jimmy Ford

WISECO-YAMAHA-DUNLOP-ACERBIS-ANSWER-
BRAKING-KLOTZ-CORNWELL-CARMATE
1997 GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY TOUR
Road Atlanta -- Atlanta, GA
Round 2 -- March 8 & 9, 1997

> Top 20 Overall Bikes - 20
1 6 SUZ Rodney Smith
2 6 SUZ Steve Hatch
3 6 YAM Randy Hawkins
4 6 HON Scott Summers
5 6 YAM Dougt Blackwell
6 6 KTM Scott Plessinger
7 6 KAW Ty Davis
8 6 KTM Jason Dahners
9 6 KAW Brian Keegan

10 6 WER Chris Smith
11 6 KAW Gene Onail
12 6 KAW Mike Sampson
13 6 YAM Robert Bennett
14 6 KTM Blair Bersano
15 5 YAM Duane Conner
16 5 SUZ Thomas Carson
17 5 YAM Robbie Jenks
18 5 SUZ Vance Earl
19 5 YAM Jim Jarrett
20 5 YAM Jan Hrehor

> Pro AA - 20
1 6 SUZ Rodney Smith
2 6 SUZ Steve Hatch
3 6 YAM Randy Hawkins
4 6 HON Scott Summers
5 6 YAM Doug Blackwell
6 6 KTM Scott Plessinger
7 6 KAW Ty Davis
8 6 KTM Jason Dahners
9 6 KAW Brian Keegan

10 6 WER Chris Smith
11 6 KAW Gene Onail
12 6 KAW Mike Sampson
13 6 YAM Robert Bennett
14 6 KTM Blair Bersano
15 5 YAM Duane Conner
16 5 KAW Mike Morris
17 4 HON Steve McSwain
18 2 YAM Fred Andrews
19 2 SUZ Paul Edmondson
20 2 YAM Frank Keegan

> Open A - 15
1 5 ATK Rodney Judson
2 5 HSB Michael Grizzle
3 5 KTM Jeff Vealey
4 5 KTM Dave Gunn
5 5 KTM Richard Bryan
6 5 KTM Mark Adkins
7 5 KAW Brian Sovak
8 5 KTM William Kaufman
9 5 KTM Mark Burdick

10 5 KTM Tim Brown
11 4 YAM Carl Ennis
12 4 HON Troy Schlereth
13 4 KTM Mark Willis
14 4 HON Greg Holden

DNF HON Doug Whitmer
> 250 A - 17

1 5 YAM Robbie Jenks
2 5 YAM Jim Jarrett
3 5 YAM Todd Morain
4 5 SUZ Ross Benson
5 5 YAM John Bennett
6 5 YAM Mike Monroe
7 5 YAM Gary Hendricks
8 5 KAW Steve Saunders
9 5 YAM Steve Ezell

8
3
7
1
6
2

180
10
13

230
11
747
12

202
4
18

751
27
14
70

8
3
7
1
6
2

180
10
13

230
11

747
12

202
4

726
169

5
111

9

23
576
477
197
34
80
26
78
275
516
167
39
96
60

179

751
14
17
35
28
363
297
437
299

PA
MI
PA
OH
OH
SC
OH
SC

CA
CA
SC
KY
WV
OH
CA
WA
PA
NJ
OH

2:45
2:45
2:46
2:46
2:50
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:56
2:57
3:02
3:07
3:07
3:12
2:25
3:04
2:00
:55
:55
1:06

PA
MI
PA

NC
OH
CA
PA

OH
GA
NC
CT
WV
OH
OH
PA
GA
GA
GA
OH
KY
WV
PA

2:38
2:40
2:42
2:48
2:49
2:49
2:50
3:01
3:03
3:07
2:19
2:32
2:38
3:07

OH
OH
OH
NY
PA
AL
GA
GA
KY

2:32
2:33
2:35
2:37
2:38
2:38
2:43
2:47
2:47

71
778
398
89

488
421
248
16

387
740
24
37

223
32
542
59
621
218
79

511
193
543
47

243
978
45
25
75
53
29

763
57
48
487
324
43

18
27
70
264
397
239
449
22

317
41
432
319
689
54
46

61
343
241
69

560
228
82

207
607
76

707
63

322

590
62

502
64
88

581

PA
CT
OH
PA
GA
GA
CA
PA

2:49
2:53
2:39
2:57
1:38
1:43
2:01
:29

CT
IL
OH
PA
MA
MI
MA
OH
NY
MA
OH
NC
NY
RI
CT

2:35
2:36
2:37
2:43
2:47
2:50
2:53
2:53
2:59
3:03
2:17
2:34
1:00
1:05

CA
KY
WV
WV
PA
WV
WV
WV
OH
PA
NE
OH
PA

2:36
2:36
2:45
2:47
2:52
2:52
2:52
3:03
3:17
2:25
2:41
2:47
2:16

OH
SC
SC
OK
PA
PA
OH
MI
OH
MI
IN
OH
GA
PA
IN

2:31
2:33
2:34
2:34
2:40
2:41
2:41
2:46
2:51
2:51
2:53
3:20
2:38
:32
:34

PA
GA
PA
OH
KY
PA
OH
PA
VA
OH
CT
WV
SC

2:45
2:49
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:58
3:01
3:03
3:13
2:15
2:32
1:07
:40

NC
NC
OH
OH
OH
GA

2:55
2,57
3:04
3:05
2:29
2:30



7 4 YAM Joe Lojak 66 PA 2:34 2 5 KAW Paul Chaney 231 WV 2:53
8 4 KAW Bruce Triplett 570 NC 2:41 3 5 YAM Sean Hasting 187 NC 2:56
9 4 KTM Robert cox 310 VA 2:47 4 5 YAM Aaron Johns 144 WV 2:57

10 4 YAM George Yount 701 NC 2:48 5 5 KAW Jimmy Bates 205 TN 2:57
11 3 KTM John Curran 106 MI 2:51 6 5 YAM Jeremy Ash 142 WV 3:02
12 2 HUS Daniel Freeland 453 GA 1:27 7 4 KAW Andy Briggs 414 MA 2:25
13 2 HON David Fitzgerald 336 NH 1:50 8 4 KAW Ronald Skipper 647 TN 2:27
14 2 YAM John Baker 163 OH 2:14 9 4 YAM Jerald Brownell 750 WA 2:29

> Open B - 22 10 4 HUS Brad Hickman 244 VA 2:29
1 5 KTM Jason Jarvis 141 OH 2:58 11 4 KAW Shane Lenning 602 SC 2:31
2 4 KTM Tripp Yharpe 300 SC 2:26 12 4 KAW John Glaus 336 TN 2:32
3 4 KTM Norm Richards 164 OH 2:29 13 4 KAW Ryan Rodgers 287 PA 2:33
4 4 KTM Steve Linton 90 OH 2:29 14 4 HON Sean Billenstein 392 SC 2:40
5 4 HON Skip Crews 531 NC 2:30 15 4 YAM Shane Sims 465 OH 2:42
6 4 HON Robert McShane 443 GA 2:35 16 4 KAW John Lewis 433 AL 3:12
7 4 KTM Leonard Mesina 385 PA 2:35 17 3 KAW John Craig 103 PA 2:38
8 4 KTM John Rush 84 PA 2:37 18 2 KAW Shane Smith 266 SC 1:13
9 4 HON Buzz Wentz 425 OH 2:43 19 2 HON Bruce Gann 699 GA 1:19

10 4 KTM Troy Teno 115 MI 2:49 20 1 HON Kevin Callahan 765 MA :39
11 4 KTM Daniel Anthony 120 OH 2:58 21 1 KAW Ronald Brundige 460 NY 1:52
12 4 KTM Phifer Hearner 507 NC 2:58 > 4 Stroke B - 20
13 4 ATK Neal Singleton 319 NC 3:04 1 5 HUS Stephen Henson 362 SC 2:44
14 4 KTM John Addington 108 OH 3:06 2 4 HON Billy Chapman 188 NC 2:24
15 3 KTM John Carr 383 GA 2:31 3 4 HON Stacey Clark 87 PA 2:26
16 3 HUS Timmy Edwards 348 GA 2:41 4 4 HON Marty Michels 160 KY 2:28
17 2 HON Greg Mize 401 AL 1:28 5 4 HON Marshall Young 118 WV 2:37
18 2 HON Greg Griswold 549 GA 1:52 6 4 HON Tom Wright 165 OH 2:37
19 2 KTM Jimmy Berrong 337 GA 2:22 7 4 suz David Reagan 122 PA 2:39
20 1 HON Lon Buysnan 520 SC :27 8 4 KAW Scott Martin 614 WV 2:40

DNF KTM Todd Oden 404 AL 9 4 suz Jeff Corra 112 WV 2:44
DNF HUS Brice Oney 504 OH 10 4 SUZ Shane Munger 99 PA 2:46
> 250 B - 41 11 4 suz Donnie Wilson 911 PA 2:59

1 5 YAM Dustin Beatty 520 NC 2:46 12 4 SUZ Dave Heider 800 NY 3:00
2 5 SUZ Jonathan Wendell 137 WV 2:47 13 3 ATK Pete Buzzelli 533 KY 2:14
3 5 YAM Jason Everhart 368 NC 2:48 14 3 HON Chris Curcio 130 PA 2:16
4 5 SUZ Mickey Frantz 83 PA 2:52 15 3 HON Ross Blaner 134 PA 2:33
5 5 KAW Daniel Breckman 417 SC 2:52 16 3 HON Elbert McNeil 416 NC 2:53
6 5 HON Rod Zyonhurst 492 TN 2:52 17 1 HON Steve Bishop 604 GA :46
7 5 YAM Tim McPherson 797 PA 2:54 DNF HUS Richard Spivey 624 SC
8 5 YAM Pete Sebelski 98 OH 2:55 DNF HON Giorg Torregrosa 612 AL
9 5 YAM Shawn Rogers 123 NC 2:57 DNF HON Henry Turner 448 SC

10 5 KTM Jason Ring 294 NC 2:58 > Vet (30+) B - 25
11 5 YAM Chad Jarvis 145 OH 2:58 1 5 YAM Gerald Greene 688 TN 2:50
12 5 YAM Chris Dzuba 131 PA 3:03 2 5 YAM Cliff Perrell 183 NC 2:53
13 5 YAM Ed Boardwine 107 PA 3:06 3 5 YAM Curtis Baldwin 86 OH 2:54
14 5 KTM Andy Shea 433 OH 3:09 4 5 KAW Timmy Pool 292 KY 3:00
15 4 HON Mark Lee 405 GA 2:12 5 5 SUZ Clark Munger 74 PA 3:01
16 4 KAW Mark Kelley 468 GA 2:19 6 4 YAM Kerry Jackson 406 WV 2:23
17 4 YAM Jerry Hardin 535 KY 2:29 7 4 SUZ David Molnar 219 PA 2:24
18 4 KTM Eddie Denfip 438 KY 2:29 8 4 YAM Steve Cooke 104 NC 2:24
19 4 SUZ Paul Blaner 114 PA 2:32 9 4 KAW Bradley Smith 366 OH 2:25
20 4 KTM Jeremy Ketchum 473 TN 2:32 10 4 KAW Tim King 544 GA 2:25
21 4 YAM John Hoyer 501 GA 2:34 11 4 KAW Mich Postelwaite 92 WV 2:28
22 4 SUZ Brent Mercer 579 TN 2:34 12 4 KTM J T Gordy 420 GA 2:28
23 4 KTM Brent Goetz 506 MI 2:41 13 4 KTM Dino Colaianni 254 OH 2:29
24 3 KTM Jeremy Jarvis 247 OH 1:42 14 4 HON Tom Martineck 411 PA 2:31
25 3 YAM Robert Blalock 402 GA 1:53 15 4 YAN James Vicheck 117 PA 2:33
26 3 HON Gregory Thorsell 525 MA 2:22 16 4 KAW George Glenn 521 GA 2:33
27 3 YAM Teven Halstead 732 MI 2:54 17 4 KAW Richard Working 718 TN 2:35
28 2 KTM Chad Coleman 532 SC 1:06 18 4 HON Mike Linebeck 390 IL 2:45
29 2 KTM John Lenard 436 TN 1:08 19 4 SUZ Todd Lovett 600 TN 2:52
30 2 SUZ Brett Griggs 517 SC 1:10 20 3 SIZ Ricky Miller 429 KY 1:54
31 2 KTM Clay Hedgepath 527 TN 1:24 21 2 KTM James Hillburn 652 GA 1:29
32 2 SUZ Jose Paredes 307 GA 1:58 22 2 KTM Andy Dean 595 GA 1:37
33 2 HON Jacob Forrester 571 SC 1:58 23 2 YAM Frank Poli 367 GA 2:29
34 2 KAW Anthony Snyder 430 GA 2:00 24 1 YAM Douglas Rinehart 395 OH :34
35 1 SUZ Jarod Bierly 622 SC :35 DNF HON Mark Moore 786 OH
36 1 KAW Tom Turner 291 VA :36 > Senior (40+) B - 23
37 1 KTM Mitchell Pless 255 GA :38 1 4 YAM Barry Lee 565 NC 2:26
38 1 HON Mike Garner 539 GA :39 2 4 SUZ Lee Henmansen 377 NC 2:26

DNF KAW Russ Blystone 617 PA 3 4 YAM Richard ST_roud 500 PA 2,29
DNF KTM Chris Hudak 283 OH 4 4 KTM Gary Maxwell 603 PA 2:31
DNF YAM Robe Sievenpiper 303 GA 5 4 KTM Ted Stone 143 OH 2:38
> 200 B - 21 6 4 SUZ Robert Brendle 609 NC 2:40

1 5 YAM steven Graves 138 OH 2:49 7 4 YAM Larry Bollinger 728 NC 2:42



8 4 HON Gerald Gresham 643 GA 2:50 35 3 KTM Jess Robeson 597 AL 2:39
9 4 HON Lawrence Black 459 MD 2:52 36 3 HSB Mike Kamalian 583 GA 3:03

10 4 HON Gary Jones 273 KY 2:55 37 3 SUZ Micha Mascarello 450 PA 3:05
11 4 KTM Rick Harder 490 OH 3:00 38 2 HON Jeff Seegott 347 OH 1:14
12 3 KTM steve Chancey 484 TN 2:10 39 2 SUZ Stephen Black 660 SC 1:16
13 3 SUZ Frank Nelson 374 GA 2:29 40 2 KTM Andrew Torres 491 SC 1:42
14 3 HON Charles Burkhart 220 WV 2:29 41 2 HON Darin Young 881 NC 2:02
15 3 KTM Richar Patterson 342 GA 2:41 42 2 YAM Chad Haywood 637 NY 2:18
16 2 YAM William Auer 250 OH 1:14 43 2 KAW Robert Albright 653 GA 2:28
17 2 SUZ Frank Janocha 536 PA 1:23 44 2 ATK Darron Millikan 495 KY 2:39
18 2 KTM Patrick Golden 658 GA 1:24 45 1 KTM William Oehler 344 NC :38
19 2 KAW Brian McCauley 566 GA 1:32 46 4 SUZ Jeff Smith 599 WV 2:46
20 2 SUZ Kenneth Lauer 378 TN 1:59 47 1 HON Mark Albright 635 GA :44
21 2 KAW John Snyder 306 GA 2:00 47 1 HON Mark Benson 503 GA :44
22 1 SUZ Joel Reasons 529 GA 1:07 48 1 YAM Robert Cox 592 FL :45

DNF KTM Harry Beyer 705 MI 49 1 HON Bryan Craddock 666 GA :46
> 125/200 C - 23 50 1 SOZ John Lix 620 SC :48

1 4 SUZ Bobby Hudnall 210 OH 2:22 51 1 YAM Wiley Booth 349 SC :49
2 4 HON Josh Nowell 308 GA 2:29 52 1 HON Wesley Harden 557 GA 1:02
3 4 KAW Jeremy Morris 148 PA 2:37 53 1 SUZ Jason Banis 447 NC 1:06
4 4 HON Tony Reece 485 SC 2:38 54 1 KAW Aaron Saez 276 OH 1:18
5 4 YAM Paul Thistle 358 GA 2:38 DNF YAM Sam Fortenberry 427 GA
6 4 KAW Mike McCrea 611 IN 2:42 DNF SUZ Tim Luckadoo 186 NC
7 4 YAM David Keith 391 GA 2:43 DNF YAM Louis Mascarello 628 PA
8 4 KAW Andy Grogg 176 WV 2:44 DNF KTM Michael Beyer 650 MI
9 4 SUZ Tom Meyers JR 360 PA 2:49 > Master B - 4

10 4 KAW George Long 456 TN 2:54 1 3 HON Mike Garrett 431 GA 2:25
11 4 KAW Chris Wahle 272 GA 2:58 2 3 KTM Johnny Able 639 SC 2:42
12 4 KAW William Greer 309 SC 3:08 3 2 KAW J C Lenning 703 SC 2:00
13 3 HON Jesse Black 257 MD 2:12 4 1 KAW Thomas Barr 779 AL 1:42
14 3 YAM Ryan Simmons 393 GA 2:17 > 4 Stroke C - 7
15 3 KAW Artie Apple 335 SC 2:27 1 4 SUZ David Monsrud 403 GA 2:38
16 3 KAW Shawn Radcliff 152 PA 2:36 2 3 HON Steven Pamplin 648 GA 2:30
17 3 SUZ Zach Smith 327 GA 2:48 3 3 HON Ronnie Parrish 339 GA 2:47
18 3 KAW Kenneth Crump 497 GA 2:56 4 3 KAW Michael Smith 304 GA 2:47
19 2 KAW George Miller 482 SC 1:23 5 2 HON Kenneth Smith 580 GA 1:33
20 2 HON Toby Register 323 GA 1:31 6 2 HUS Duane Wellington 723 SC 1:45
21 1 KAW Michael Ingham 400 GA :50 7 2 HON Raymond Thomas 289 GA 1:50
22 1 SUZ Amanda Mastin 320 OH 1:15 > Light Trail - 5

DNF KAW Adam Barr 743 GA 1 3 HUS Derek Perry 528 GA 3:04
> 250/0pen C - 58 2 2 KAW Andy Zeird 414 GA 1:58

1 5 YAM Ricki McAtee 373 OH 2:54 3 2 KAW Klint Morris 588 GA 2:47
2 4 KAW Tim King 544 GA 2:25 4 1 KAW Robert Zeird 415 GA 1:02
3 4 KAW Chad Hollis 236 TN 2:26 5 1 HON Murray Cail 258 GA 1:38
4 4 HON Dave Sheehan 721 NC 2:29 > Heavy Trail - 7
5 4 SUZ Bob Hudnall 189 OH 2:30 1 3 KTM Joshua Steed 577 GA 2:46
6 4 KTM Michael Anderson 380 NC 2:30 2 2 KTM Jim Crouch 384 GA 1:36
7 4 HON David Jobes 242 NJ 2:30 3 2 YAM B J Trammell 354 GA 1:58
8 4 YAM Mark Hutchinson 467 GA 2:34 4 1 SUZ Richard Mellon 594 SC 1:25
9 4 YAM Craig Jarvis 206 OH 2:40 5 1 KAW James Rowley 428 SC 2:12

10 4 SUZ Greg Green 407 NC 2:41 DNF KTM Ed Coleman 499 SC
11 4 YAM Leroy Virts 227 MD 2:42 DNF YAM Shane Saintsing 379 NC
12 4 KTM Derek Phelps 771 NH 2:42 > Women - 3
13 4 YAM Buddy Stover 302 OH 2:43 1 2 KAW Suzanne Heath 270 GA 1:55
14 4 HON William Kelly 450 NC 2:44 2 1 SUZ Karen Nelson 445 GA :59
15 4 SUZ Darren Groves 394 GA 2:46 DNF KAW Carolyn Rowley 446 SC
16 4 SUZ Jeff Smith 599 WV 2:46 > Senior C - 19
17 4 HON Samuel Shahan 618 OH 2:47 1 4 HUS Phil Ellis 551 SC 2:29
18 4 SUZ Dean Lentz 461 NC 2:48 2 4 KAW Andy Graben 352 AL 2:41
19 4 HON Sheaffer Cheek 596 GA 2:50 3 3 HON Tony Graben 389 AL 2:04
20 4 KTM Karl Dodson 155 PA 2:51 4 3 SUZ Jeff Smith 641 GA 2:20
21 4 KTM Matthew Tucker 338 FL 2:53 5 3 HON Michael Vitelli 452 GA 2:21
22 3 KTM Joseph Couch 399 AL 2:01 6 3 KTM Jerry Calvert 353 VA 2:24
23 3 YAM Jim Fleischman 681 NY 2:17 7 3 HON Dale Williams 741 GA 2:27
24 3 HON Mark Howser 777 MD 2:18 8 3 KAW David Carter 526 GA 2:37
25 3 HON Michael Brilanti 456 GA 2:20 9 3 KAW Pat McNaughton 568 GA 2:46
26 3 SUZ Raymond Stewart 523 PA 2:22 10 2 HON James Livington 382 GA 1:58
27 3 SUZ Brett Bierly 408 SC 2:23 11 1 HON John Wilson 547 GA :45
28 3 YAM Michael Sutton 132 PA 2:27 12 1 HON Bill Wickman 540 GA :50
29 3 KTM Brent Stauffer 286 OH 2:27 13 1 HON John Moore 423 GA :52
30 3 HON Bobby Barfield 263 GA 2:28 14 1 KTM Matt Hare 424 GA :53
31 3 KTM Mike Sylvester 480 AL 2:28 15 1 YAM John Smith 550 AL 1:19
32 3 HON Jeff Proffit 451 NC 2:38 DNF KAW David Heath 280 GA
33 3 YAM M. Czerniyewski 153 PA 2:39 DNF YAM Darrell Fletcher 442 AL
34 3 KAW Keebie Craddock 334 GA 2:39 DNF KTM Richard Clarke 340 SC


